
PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 69812543

Data publicarii	31.05.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 566,37 RON - 566,37 RON

Descriere: CERESIT CM17 25KG 1960491 (BUC) 1BFCER.CM17 2.0 83.195 166.39 31.61 198.00 PAMANT PT FLORI UNIVERSAL 40L FLORASOL (BUC) 3FJFLORAS40L 5.0 31.090 155.45 29.55 185.00 PRO CONTACT 25KG ADEZIV POLISTIREN BAUMIT. (BUC) 1BFOPROCONTACT 3.0 36.133 108.40 20.60 129.00 SET CURATENIE 20-0102-13 2210507 STREND PRO (BUC) 3FI2210507 1.0 52.10 52.10 9.90 62.00 CT17 2L GRUND DE PROFUNZIME CERESIT 155460 (BUC) 3BEGR.CT17.2L 2.0 20.170 40.34 7.66 48.00 BAUMIT. FEINPUTZ AUSSEN 40KG EXTERIOR (BUC) 1BETINCIEXT 1.0 31.930 31.93 6.07 38.00 BANDA PANZA ABRAZIVA ROLA 3M*115MM, GR 80, DEDRA (BUC) 4BLF70RC080 1.0 11.760 11.76 2.24 14.00
